May 01 2024 (22:31) India Rail Info 1

Rangapara North - Yelahanka One Way Special/05618xxX - Exp - NFR
KGP/Kharagpur Junction to DVD/Duvvada
19h 45m - 768 km - 4 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RPAN |Rangapara North Junction 21:00 0 |1 0 38 (94 |NFR
2 |RNY  |Rangiya Junction 00:15 00:20 5m |0 |2 123 |41 |58 [NFR
3 |[NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction {03:00 03:10 10m |0 |2 232 |68 (60 |NFR
4 |NCB |New Cooch Behar 05:00 05:05 5m |0 (2 |357 |37 |49 |NFR
5 NP New Jalpaiguri junction 08:30 08:45 15m |0 (2 483 (58 |114 |NFR
6 |MLDT |Malda Town 12:50 13:00 10m |0 |2 |718 |44 |31 |ER
7 |RPH |Rampurhat Junction 15:50 15:52 2m |0 |2 842 |60 |143 |ER
8 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 17:45 17:47 2m [0 |2 954 (31 |36 |ER
9 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 00:15 00:30 15m |0 |3 1152 |40 |39 |SER
10 [BHC |[Bhadrak 05:00 05:05 5m [0 (3 |1331|39 |17 |ECoR
11 |[CTC |Cuttack Junction 08:05 08:10 5m |0 (3 |1447 |40 |28 |ECoR
12 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 09:20 09:30 10m |0 (3 1493 |40 |16 |ECoR
13 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |18:30 18:35 5m |0 |3 1857 |38 |58 |[ECoR
14 (DVD |Duvvada 20:15 20:20 5m |0 |3 1921 |41 |41 |ECoR
15 |R)Y Rajahmundry 00:50 00:55 5m |0 (4 |2104 |40 (14 |SCR
16 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 04:40 04:50 10m (0 |4 (2253 (42 |19 |[SCR
17 |GDR |Gudur Junction 11:50 11:55 5m |0 (4 |2546 |83 |19 |SCR
18 |RU Renigunta junction 12:55 13:10 15m (0 (4 [2630 |52 |115 |SCR
19 |KPD |Katpadijunction 16:00 16:05 5m |0 (4 |2755|27 |215 |SR
20 |1 Jolarpettai Junction 19:10 19:15 5m |0 |4 2839 |39 |400 [SR
21 |YNK |Yelahanka Junction 23:00 0 |4 2986 |- 906 [SWR

May 01 2024 (22:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



